
Nov 09, 2023

Les Etoiles de Jemaâ ElFna
Cultural Center

Nov 10, 2023 Nov 11, 2023

Program

Les Etoiles de Jemaâ ElFna
Cultural Center
18,00 – 18.20
Coro I Sincopatici/ITALY
18,20 – 18.40
CHoeurs au Diapason/FRANCE
18.40 – 19.00
Coro DaltroCanto/ITALY
19,00 – 19.20
Singing Studio of Rapla/ESTONIA
19.20 – 19.40
3 de CHœur/SWITZERLAND
19.40 – 20.00
Coro Athena/ITALY
20.00 – 20.20
Acroche Chœurs/BELGIUM
20.20 – 20.40
Ad Divitias/PORTUGAL
20.40 – 21.00
Agrupación Coral La Flor/SPAIN

Church of the Saint Martyrs

16,30 – 17.00
La Voix du Choeur/MOROCCO
17.00 – 17.30
Agrupación Coral de Consuegra/SPAIN
17.30 – 18.00
Löcknitzchor Grünheide e. V./GERMANY
18.00 – 18.30
Coral Cerdanya Canta/SPAIN
18.30 – 19.00
Chœur d’Hommes du Cercle Choral 
Dacquois/FRANCE 
19.00 – 19.30
Coral da Cruz/PORTUGAL
19.30 – 20.00
A 4cors/SPAIN
20.00 – 20.30
Choir of St. Martyrs 
Church/MALI/IVORY COAST/SENEGAL

18,00 – 18.20
Coral Cerdanya Canta/SPAIN
18.40 – 19.00
Chœur d’Hommes du Cercle Choral 
Dacquois/FRANCE
19.00 – 19.20
Coral da Cruz/PORTUGAL
19.20 – 19.40
A 4cors/SPAIN

Church of the Saint Martyrs

17.30 – 18.00
CHoeurs au Diapason/France
18.00 – 18.30
Singing Studio of Rapla/ESTONIA
18.30 – 19.00
La Voix du Choeur/MOROCCO
19,00 – 19.30
Orfeao de Eiriz/Portugal
19.30 – 20.00
Acroche Chœurs/BELGIUM
20,00 – 20.20
Choir of St. Martyrs Church/MALI, 
IVORY COAST, SENEGAL
20.20 – 21.10
La Chorale de l’Ensemble Musical 
Maestro/MOROCCO

16.00 – 16.30
CHoeurs au Diapason/FRANCE
16.30 – 17.00
Coro Athena/ITALY
17.00 – 17.30
Agrupación Coral La Flor/SPAIN
17.30 – 18.00
Coro DaltroCanto/ITALY
18.00 – 18.30
3 de CHœur/SWITZERLAND
18.30 – 19.00
Agrupación Coral de Consuegra/SPAIN
19.00 – 19.30
Coro I Sincopatici/ITALY
19.30 – 19.50
Orfeao de Eiriz/PORTUGAL

Palace Bahia

10.30 – 11.00
Ad Divitias/PORTUGAL
11.00 – 11.20
Löcknitzchor Grünheide e. V./GERMANY
11.20 – 11.40
Chœur d’Hommes du Cercle Choral 
Dacquois/FRANCE
11,40 – 12.00
Singing Studio of Rapla/ESTONIA
12,00 – 12.20
La Voix du Choeur/MOROCCO
12,20 – 12.40
Orfeao de Eiriz/PORTUGAL

Palace Bahia


